

Swami Keshvanand Institute

of Technology, Management & Gramothan Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota

Supporting Document

Criteria	3- Research, Innovations and Extension	
Key Indicator	tor 3.1 Resource Mobilization for Research	
Metric	3.1.3 Percentage of departments having Research projects funded by government and non-government agencies during the last five years Response:62.86%	

Sr. No.	File Description	Link
1	Supporting document from Funding Agency	<u>View Document</u>



Swami Keshvanand Institute

of Technology, Management & Gramothan Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota

⊠info@skit.ac.in | ⊕: www.skit.ac.in